BEAUFORT COUNTY BOARD OF DISABILITIES AND SPECIAL NEEDS MEETING

4:00 P.M.

4:10 P.M.

4:15 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:50 P.M.

4:55 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

10.

May 15, 2012
100 Clear Water Way
Beaufort, South Carolina 29906
4:00 P.M.

AGENDA
Call to Order
Welcoming Guests
Minutes of the April 17, 2012 Board Meeting
Adoption of the May 15, 2012 Agenda
Chairman’s Report — Jonathan Brown, Vice Chair

A. For Information
¢ Alicia Holland, DSN Quarterly Financial Report

Executive Director’s Report - Mitzi H. Wagner

A. For Information
e Meeting Room Policy
e Garden Party
e Camp Treasure Chest
e Visits to schools-Special Ed Teachers

Committee Reports
e Personnel Committee - ,Jonathan Brown, Chair
¢ Policy/Directives Committee — Grace Dennis, Chair
e Public Relations Committee, David Green, Chair

Public Comment

Reminder: The June 19, 2012 Board Meeting will be held at 4:00 p.m.
at the following location:
DSN Conference Room
100 Clear Water Way
Beaufort, SC 29906

Adjournment
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