BEAUFORT COUNTY BOARD OF DISABILITIES AND SPECIAL NEEDS MEETING

May 15, 2012 100 Clear Water Way Beaufort, South Carolina 29906

4:00 P.M.

AGENDA

4:00 P.M.	1.	Call to Order
	2.	Welcoming Guests
	3.	Minutes of the April 17, 2012 Board Meeting
	4.	Adoption of the May 15, 2012 Agenda
4:10 P.M.	5.	Chairman's Report – Jonathan Brown, Vice Chair
		A. For InformationAlicia Holland, DSN Quarterly Financial Report
4:15 P.M.	6.	Executive Director's Report - Mitzi H. Wagner
		 A. For Information Meeting Room Policy Garden Party Camp Treasure Chest Visits to schools-Special Ed Teachers
4:30 P.M.	7.	Committee Reports • Personnel Committee - "Jonathan Brown, Chair • Policy/Directives Committee – Grace Dennis, Chair • Public Relations Committee, David Green, Chair
4:50 P.M.	8.	Public Comment
4:55 P.M.	9.	Reminder: The June 19, 2012 Board Meeting will be held at 4:00 p.m. at the following location: DSN Conference Room 100 Clear Water Way Beaufort, SC 29906
5:00 P.M.	10.	Adjournment